272 www.ortho.in
-<9-74)2 .1<)9578 $$$.57-)73 ! 3-9)+)76)28
-<9-74)2 .1<)957 .57 .57-)73 ! 3-9)+)76)28" 8$8$
Code No. Size
213.001 4.0 x 2.5mm
213.002 4.0 x 4.0mm
SMALL CLAMP SMALL CLAMP - DELUXE
Code No. Size

100 140 11 180.100-140
110 150 11 180.110-150
120 160 13 180.120-160
130 170 13 180.130-170
140 180 15 180.140-180
150 190 15 180.150-190
160 200 17 180.160-200
180 220 19 180.180-220
200 240 21 180.200-240
220 260 23 180.220-260
240 280 25 180.240-280
260 300 27 180.260-300
CARBON FIBRE 1/2 RING (PEDIATRIC)
ID OD No. of Half
in mm in mm Holes Ring
80 112 13 P180.80-112
90 122 14 P180.90-122
100 132 17 P180.100-132
120 152 19 P180.120-152
CARBON FIBRE 1/4 RING
ID OD No. of 1/4
in mm in mm Holes Ring
80 120 5 14.80.120
100 140 6 14.100-140
110 150 6 14.110-150
120 160 7 14.120-160
130 170 8 14.130-170
140 180 8 14.140-180
150 190 9 14.150-190
160 200 9 14.160-200
180 220 10 14.180-220
200 240 11 14.200-240
220 260 12 14.220-260
280 www.ortho.in
CARBON ROD
Length Diameter / Codes
in mm 4 mm 6.3 mm 8 mm 9.5 mm 11 mm 1/8 inch 3/16 inch 5/16 inch
50 CR.63-50
75 CR.18-75
80 CR.4-80
100 CR.4-100 CR.63-100 CR.8-100 CR.95-100 CR.11-100 CR.18-100 CR.31-100 CR.51-100
125 CR.4-125
150 CR.4-150 CR.63-150 CR.8-150 CR.95-150 CR.11-150 CR.18-150 CR.31-150 CR.51-150
160 CR.4-160
175 CR.4-175
200 CR.4-200 CR.63-200 CR.8-200 CR.95-200 CR.11-200 CR.31-200 CR.51-200
250 CR.4-250 CR.63-250 CR.8-250 CR.95-250 CR.11-250 CR.31-250 CR.51-250
300 CR.8-300 CR.95-300 CR.11-300
350 CR.8-350 CR.95-350 CR.11-350
400 CR.8-400 CR.95-400 CR.11-400
450 CR.11-450
500 CR.11-500
STAINLESS STEEL
ITALIAN FEMORAL ARCHE 90°
Size in mm Codes
100 232.010